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Travel Assured Plus

Safeguard your journeys
with our comprehensive coverage today




Travel Assured Plus

Insurance Benefits and Coverage

Coverage
(*represents the new and improved benefits)

Medical And Other Expenses
Overseas Medical Expenses
Adult (age 70 years and below)
Adult (age above 70 years)

Child

Basic
No COVID

Coverage

150,000
50,000

100,000

Enhanced

250,000
50,000

100,000

Superior
* Popular*

500,000
100,000

100,000

Medical Expenses in Singapore (Capped at S$100 per visit where no initial treatment was sought overseas)

Adult (age 70 years and below) *
Adult (age above 70 years)

Child

Compassionate Visit

Repatriation of Mortal Remains
Overseas Funeral Expenses
Return of Minor Children

Emergency Medical Evacuation

Overseas Hospital Cash Benefit
(S$200 for every 24 hours)

Hospital Cash Benefit in Singapore
(S$200 for every 24 hours)

10,000
1,000
1,000
3,000

Unlimited
1,000
3,000

Unlimited

10,000

600

15,000
1,500
1,500
5,000

Unlimited
1,500
5,000

Unlimited

15,000

1,000

20,000
2,500
2,500

10,000

Unlimited
2,000
8,000

Unlimited

20,000

1,600

750,000
100,000

100,000

25,000
5,000
5,000
15,000

Unlimited
2,500
10,000

Unlimited

25,000

2,000

Personal Accident

Accidental Death & Permanent Disablement
Adult (age 70 years and below) *

Adult (age above 70 years)

Child

Credit Card Outstanding Balance

Cash Relief for Death due to Accident

Child Education Grant

Benefit per Child

200,000
50,000
50,000

1,000
3,000
NA

NA

250,000
50,000
50,000

1,600
4,000
50,000

5,000

300,000
50,000
50,000

2,000
5,000
50,000

5,000

350,000
50,000
50,000

2,500
6,000
50,000

5,000

Travel Inconvenience

Loss of Baggage and Personal Effects
Personal Money

Personal Documents

Emergency Phone Charges

Delayed Baggage *

For every 6 hours while overseas
After 6 hours in Singapore

Trip Cancellation *

3,000

250

2,000

100

800
100
100

5,000

5,000

250

3,000

100

1,000
100
100

7000

7000
500
4,000

100

1,200
100
100

12,000

8,000

500

5,000

100

1,600
100
100

15,000



Travel Assured Plus
Insurance Benefits and Coverage

Basic

Coverage No COVID Enhanced

(*represents the new and improved benefits)

Superior
* Popular*

Coverage

Travel Inconvenience

Trip Curtailment 3,000 5,000 8,000 10,000
Trip Delay *

(S$100 for every 6 hours) el K900 15900 eIl
Travel Postponement 500 1,000 1,500 2,000
Travel Misconnections

(S$100 for every 6 hours) A A0 AL A0
Trip Disruption 500 1,000 2,000 3,000
Flight Overbooked

(S$100 for every 6 hours) 8o 160 1Eo 8o
Flight Diversion *

(S$100 for every 6 hours) eI {0 5900 e
Hijack of Common Carrier

(S$100 for every 6 hours) <09 el LD SO0
Kidnap & Hostage

(S$500 for every 6 hours) NA 250 2HollD 7309
Insolvency of Travel Agency * NA 1,000 2,000 3,000
Liability

Personal Liability 500,000 500,000 1,000,000 1,000,000
Lifestyle

Loss of Home Contents due to Burglary 1,000 1,500 2,000 2,500
Golfing “Hole in One” 150 250 350 450
Credit Card Protection NA 600 1,000 1,500
Rental Car Excess * 500 750 1,000 1,250

Enhanced Medical Benefits (for COVID-19)

Overseas Medical Expenses due to COVID-19

Adult (age 70 years and below) * NA 50,000 150,000 200,000
Adult (age above 70 years) * NA 25,000 75,000 150,000
Child * NA 50,000 150,000 200,000
Overseas Hospital Cash Benefit due to COVID-19 *

($100 for every 24 hours) NA K00 Z308l0 SHoLlD
Overseas Quarantine Allowance due to COVID-19 * NA 500 1,000 1,500
For every 24 hours 50 100 150
Repatriation of Mortal Remains due to COVID-19 * NA Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited
Emergency Medical Evacuation due to COVID-19 * NA Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited

Enhanced Travel Inconvenience (for COVID-19)

Trip Cancellation due to COVID-19 * NA 1,000 2,000 3,000
Trip Postponement due to COVID-19 * NA 750 1,500 2,000

Trip Curtailment due to COVID-19 * NA 1,000 2,000 3,000



Type of Plans

y ) Packed with all-inclusive enhanced
benefits to give you peace of mind, Travel

Assured Plus offers plans that gives

) you secure protection. Buy your travel
Single Annual

Trip Unlimited

insurance online to ensure a hassle-free
trip for you and your loved ones.

Why should | purchase Travel Assured Plus?

24/7 Global Teleconsultation

With regional alarm centres available 24/7, you can travel
with peace of mind, knowing support is #0neClickAway.
Connect with Global EMA seamlessly wherever you go.

Enjoy No Claim Discount

If you do not make any claims from your travel insurance,
you get up to 10% off your next travel insurance purchase
with HL Assurance.

Stay Protected From Travel Inconvenience

Be it loss of baggage or insolvency of travel agencies, our
comprehensive travel coverage ensures that you are well protected
from travel cancellations, interruptions and other inconveniences.

Greater Flexible Coverage

We understand that the unexpected might happen which will affect
your travel plan. We are happy to make adjustments even when the
trip needs to be cancelled because of one person in the family.

This policy is protected under the Policy Owners’ Protection Scheme which is administered by the Singapore Deposit Insurance
Corporation (SDIC). Coverage for Your policy is automatic and no further action is required from You. For more information on the types of
benefits that are covered under the scheme as well as the limits of coverage, where applicable, please contact HL Assurance Pte. Ltd. or
visit the GIA/LIA or SDIC websites (www.gia.org.sg or www.lia.org.sg or www.sdic.org.sg).

This insurance is underwritten by HL Assurance Pte Ltd. This brochure is not a contract of insurance. The specific terms, exclusions and
conditions applicable to this insurance are set out in the policy. Please refer to our website should you require a specimen copy of the

policy wording.

Information is correct as at 25 June 2024



About HL Assurance

HL Assurance is a member of Hong Leong Group, a leading conglomerate
with diversified businesses in banking and financial services, manufacturing
and distribution, property development and investments, hospitality and
leisure, and principal investment with presence in Asia, Europe, North America
and Oceania. We are a licensed general direct insurer and also a member of
General Insurance Association in Singapore.

Contact Us

HL Assurance Pte. Ltd. HL Customer Care

11 Keppel Road Mondays - Fridays: @ a.m - 6 p.m

#11-01 ABI Plaza L (65) 6702 0202
Singapore 089057 I8 (65) 6922 6002

)Y

UEN Reg: 201229558W w service®@hlas.com.sg

S, (65) 6702 0202 HL Assurance Claims
I8 (65) 6922 6002 Mondays - Fridays: 9 a.m - 6 p.m

& www.hlas.com.sg L (65) 6702 0202

IB (65) 6224 1923

Our Operating Hours ® claims@hlas.com.sg
Mondays — Fridays: 2am — 6pm

Closed on Saturdays, Sundays 24-hour Assistance Services

and Public Holidays. . (65) 6922 6009




