

Travel Assured Plus

Safeguard your journeys

with our comprehensive coverage today

Travel Assured Plus Insurance Benefits and Coverage

Coverage (★represents the new and improved benefits)	Basic No COVID Coverage	Enhanced	Superior ★Popular★	Premier
Medical And Other Expenses				
Overseas Medical Expenses				
Adult (age 70 years and below)	150,000	250,000	500,000	750,000
Adult (age above 70 years)	50,000	50,000	100,000	100,000
Child	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000
Medical Expenses in Singapore (Capped at S\$100 per	visit where no initial	treatment was sou	ught overseas)	
Adult (age 70 years and below) ★	10,000	15,000	20,000	25,000
Adult (age above 70 years)	1,000	1,500	2,500	5,000
Child	1,000	1,500	2,500	5,000
Compassionate Visit	3,000	5,000	10,000	15,000
Repatriation of Mortal Remains	Unlimited	Unlimited	Unlimited	Unlimited
Overseas Funeral Expenses	1,000	1,500	2,000	2,500
Return of Minor Children	3,000	5,000	8,000	10,000
Emergency Medical Evacuation	Unlimited	Unlimited	Unlimited	Unlimited
Overseas Hospital Cash Benefit (\$\$200 for every 24 hours)	10,000	15,000	20,000	25,000
Hospital Cash Benefit in Singapore (\$\$200 for every 24 hours)	600	1,000	1,600	2,000
Personal Accident				
Accidental Death & Permanent Disablement				
Adult (age 70 years and below) ★	200,000	250,000	300,000	350,000
Adult (age above 70 years)	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000
Child	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000
Credit Card Outstanding Balance	1,000	1,500	2,000	2,500
Cash Relief for Death due to Accident	3,000	4,000	5,000	6,000
Child Education Grant	NA	50,000	50,000	50,000
Benefit per Child	NA	5,000	5,000	5,000
Travel Inconvenience				
Loss of Baggage and Personal Effects	3,000	5,000	7,000	8,000
Personal Money	250	250	500	500
Personal Documents	2,000	3,000	4,000	5,000
Emergency Phone Charges	100	100	100	100
Delayed Baggage ★ For every 6 hours while overseas After 6 hours in Singapore	800 100 100	1,000 100 100	1,200 100 100	1,500 100 100
Trip Cancellation ★	5,000	7,000	12,000	15,000

Travel Assured Plus Insurance Benefits and Coverage

Coverage (★represents the new and improved benefits)	Basic No COVID Coverage	Enhanced	Superior ★Popular★	Premier
Travel Inconvenience				
Trip Curtailment	3,000	5,000	8,000	10,000
Trip Delay ★ (S\$100 for every 6 hours)	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000
Travel Postponement	500	1,000	1,500	2,000
Travel Misconnections (S\$100 for every 6 hours)	200	200	200	200
Trip Disruption	500	1,000	2,000	3,000
Flight Overbooked (S\$100 for every 6 hours)	100	100	100	100
Flight Diversion ★ (S\$100 for every 6 hours)	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000
Hijack of Common Carrier (S\$100 for every 6 hours)	500	1,000	2,000	3,000
Kidnap & Hostage (S\$500 for every 6 hours)	NA	2,500	5,000	7,500
Insolvency of Travel Agency ★	NA	1,000	2,000	3,000
Liability				
Personal Liability	500,000	500,000	1,000,000	1,000,000
Lifestyle				
Loss of Home Contents due to Burglary	1,000	1,500	2,000	2,500
Golfing "Hole in One"	150	250	350	450
Credit Card Protection	NA	600	1,000	1,500
Rental Car Excess ★	500	750	1,000	1,250
Enhanced Medical Benefits (for COVID-19)				
Overseas Medical Expenses due to COVID-19				
Adult (age 70 years and below) ★	NA	50,000	150,000	200,000
Adult (age above 70 years) ★	NA	25,000	75,000	150,000
Child ★	NA	50,000	150,000	200,000
Overseas Hospital Cash Benefit due to COVID-19 ★ (\$100 for every 24 hours)	NA	1,000	2,000	3,000
Overseas Quarantine Allowance due to COVID-19 ★ For every 24 hours	NA	500 50	1,000	1,500 150
Repatriation of Mortal Remains due to COVID-19 ★	NA	Unlimited	Unlimited	Unlimited
Emergency Medical Evacuation due to COVID-19 ★	NA	Unlimited	Unlimited	Unlimited
Enhanced Travel Inconvenience (for COVID-19)				
Trip Cancellation due to COVID-19 ★	NA	1,000	2,000	3,000
Trip Postponement due to COVID-19 ★	NA	750	1,500	2,000
Trip Curtailment due to COVID-19 ★	NA	1,000	2,000	3,000

Type of Plans





Single Trip

Annual Unlimited

Packed with all-inclusive enhanced benefits to give you peace of mind, Travel Assured Plus offers plans that gives you secure protection. Buy your travel insurance online to ensure a hassle-free trip for you and your loved ones.

Why should I purchase Travel Assured Plus?



24/7 Global Teleconsultation

With regional alarm centres available 24/7, you can travel with peace of mind, knowing support is #OneClickAway. Connect with Global EMA seamlessly wherever you go.



Enjoy No Claim Discount

If you do not make any claims from your travel insurance, you get up to 10% off your next travel insurance purchase with HL Assurance.



Stay Protected From Travel Inconvenience

Be it loss of baggage or insolvency of travel agencies, our comprehensive travel coverage ensures that you are well protected from travel cancellations, interruptions and other inconveniences.



Greater Flexible Coverage

We understand that the unexpected might happen which will affect your travel plan. We are happy to make adjustments even when the trip needs to be cancelled because of one person in the family.

This policy is protected under the Policy Owners' Protection Scheme which is administered by the Singapore Deposit Insurance Corporation (SDIC). Coverage for Your policy is automatic and no further action is required from You. For more information on the types of benefits that are covered under the scheme as well as the limits of coverage, where applicable, please contact HL Assurance Pte. Ltd. or visit the GIA/LIA or SDIC websites (www.gia.org.sg or www.sdic.org.sg).

This insurance is underwritten by HL Assurance Pte Ltd. This brochure is not a contract of insurance. The specific terms, exclusions and conditions applicable to this insurance are set out in the policy. Please refer to our website should you require a specimen copy of the policy wording.

About HL Assurance

HL Assurance is a member of Hong Leong Group, a leading conglomerate with diversified businesses in banking and financial services, manufacturing and distribution, property development and investments, hospitality and leisure, and principal investment with presence in Asia, Europe, North America and Oceania. We are a licensed general direct insurer and also a member of General Insurance Association in Singapore.



HL Assurance Pte. Ltd.

11 Keppel Road #11-01 ABI Plaza Singapore 089057

UEN Reg: 201229558W

(65) 6702 0202

(65) 6922 6002

www.hlas.com.sg

Our Operating Hours

Mondays — Fridays: 9am — 6pm Closed on Saturdays, Sundays and Public Holidays.

HL Customer Care

Mondays - Fridays: 9 a.m - 6 p.m

(65) 6702 0202

(65) 6922 6002

service@hlas.com.sg

HL Assurance Claims

Mondays - Fridays: 9 a.m - 6 p.m

(65) 6702 0202

(65) 6224 1923

claims@hlas.com.sg

24-hour Assistance Services

(65) 6922 6009